Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Temponox-Uberbogen
- Einsteckenden
Modell 1709.3

Artikel 810 085

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange 1

Lénge 2

Lange 3

Lénge 4

Héhe

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

817e76447b3c876a7856cad4f39619be30daab65

L1
L2
L3
L4

15
148 mm
104 mm
39 mm
39 mm
48 mm
60,26 g
124,3 cm®

Stahl nichtrostend
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